



PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 65604345

Data publicarii	25.01.22	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.016,36 RON - 1.016,36 RON

Descriere: CASTRAVETI KG 4 9 36.00 3.24 2 BANANE KG 30 6.5 195.00 17.55 3 CARTOFI KG 50 3.5 175.00 15.75 4 VARZA ALBA KG 12 3.5 42.00 3.78 5 GRIS 500 G BUC 10 2.38 23.80 2.14 6 ZAHAR 1KG BUC 20 3.2 64.00 5.76 7 ULEI 1L BUC 18 9.17 165.06 14.86 8 ROSII DECOJITE 400G BUC 60 2.75 165.00 14.85 9 OREZ 1KG BUC 10 7.5 75.00 6.75 10 FAINA 1 KG 10 10 3.5 35.00 3.15 11 ZAHAR VANILAT BUC 50 0.46 23.00 2.07 12 PRAF DE COPT BUC 50 0.35 17.50 1.58
